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Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123
Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Produit ID Description du produit Couleur Volume Pays Région Domaine
Couleur: Pétillant

Pays: France

10171.

14427.2014

15574.2015

15256.2017

10247

15259.2017

16352.

16388.2014

15801.2016

15978.2016

15798.2018

9048

13067

16355

15423.2015

15260.2013

15075

9012

15841.2017

9052

14494,

9040

9029

10952.

9010

15744.2012

"Grande Cuvée" Champagne Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Krug
"Ay" Grand Cru Extra Brut Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Béreche et Fils
Champagne
"Ay" Grand Cru Extra Brut Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Béreche et Fils
Champagne

Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Béreche et Fils
"La Cuvée" Champagne Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Laurent Perrier
"Mailly Champagne" Grand Cru ExtraPétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Béreche et Fils
Brut Champagne
"Ter" Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Philippe Gonet
Champagne
"Une Champagne" Extra Brut Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Béreche et Fils
Champagne
"Avize" Grand Cru Champagne Pétillant M (150 cl) France Champagne Béreche et Fils
"Ay" Grand Cru Extra Brut Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Béréche et Fils
Champagne
"Mailly Champagne" Grand Cru ExtraPétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Béreche et Fils
Brut Champagne
"Réserve Impériale" Champagne Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Moét & Chandon
Coffret Champagnes Blanc de Blancs Pétillant B (75 cl) France Coffrets
Coffret Champagnes Grandes Pétillant B (75 cl) France Coffrets
Maisons
Cristal Brut Champagne Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Louis Roederer
Vintage Champagne Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Dom Pérignon
"L'Quverture" 1er Cru Champagne Pétillant M (150 cl) France Champagne Frédéric Savart
"Réserve" Champagne Pétillant M (150 cl) France Champagne Billecart-Salmon
"Avizoise" Blanc de Blancs Grand CruPétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Agrapart
Extra Brut Champagne
Brut Classic Champagne Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Deutz
"3210" Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut  Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Philippe Gonet
Champagne
"Spécial Cuvée" Champagne Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Bollinger
Brut - R de Ruinart Champagne Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Ruinart
"Réserve Oubliée" Blanc de Blancs  Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Pierre Péters
Grand Cru Champagne
"Réserve" Champagne Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Billecart-Salmon
Comtes de Champagne Brut Pétillant B (75 cl) France Champagne Taittinger

Champagne

Prix

225.00 CHF
199.00 CHF
215.00 CHF
155.00 CHF
45.00 CHF
155.00 CHF
62.00 CHF
455.00 CHF
340.00 CHF
199.00 CHF
150.00 CHF
48.00 CHF
190.00 CHF
198.00 CHF
299.00 CHF
255.00 CHF
120.00 CHF
115.00 CHF
145.00 CHF
49.00 CHF
52.00 CHF
70.00 CHF
70.00 CHF
89.00 CHF
50.00 CHF

185.00 CHF



16383.2020

16384.2020

16382.2020

15076.

9011

15079.

16266.

15253.

"Les Noues" 1er Cru Champagne
"Le Mont Benoit" 1er Cru

Champagne

Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
Champagne
"L'Ouverture" 1er Cru Champagne

Brut Réserve Champagne

"Signature" Blanc de Blancs
Champagne

Pétillant

Pétillant

Pétillant

Pétillant

Pétillant

Pétillant

Pétillant

Pétillant

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Champagne

Frédéric Savart
Frédéric Savart
Frédéric Savart
Pierre Péters
Lilbert

Frédéric Savart
Béréche et Fils

Philippe Gonet

120.00 CHF

120.00 CHF

130.00 CHF

60.00 CHF

40.00 CHF

55.00 CHF

55.00 CHF

45.00 CHF




